High Finned Tubes
GEWA-H
2
High finned tubes type GEWA-H are mainly used in heating
(gas-fired boilers, condensing boilers, flue gas condensers),
in mechanical and automotive engineering (oil coolers, mine
coolers, air coolers for Diesel engines) in chemical engineer-
ing (gas coolers and heaters, process coolers), in power

5
s 2
m
d
3
4
GEWA-H 5.3 fpi fin pitch m = 4.8 mm mean fin thickness δR ≈ 1.3 mm
fin height h = 7.5 mm production length max. 10 m
Tube No. Mate- Finned section approx.
rial weight
d3 d4 d5 s2 A1 A1/A2 GA22
(mm) (mm) (mm) (mm) (m2/m) (–) (kg/m)A
61
A
22
H-0507.18125-00 X X 16.0 18.5 33.5±0.5 1.25 0.29 5.7 0.46
H-0507.20125-00 X X 18.0 20.5 35.5±0.6 1.25 0.31 5.4 0.50
H-0507.25150-00 X X 22.0 25.0 40.0±0.6 1.50 0.36 5.2 0.65
H-0507.27150-00 X X 24.5 27.5 42.5±0.7 1.50 0.38 5.0 0.71
Other sizes and materials: please enquire
d
1
s 1

C Tube with stripped ends
D Bimetallic tube, finned throughout
E Bimetallic tube, with stripped ends
F Bimetallic tube, with stripped ends and
supports (on request)
5
GEWA-H 6.7 fpi fin pitch m = 3.8 mm mean fin thickness δR ≈ 0.55 mm
fin height h = 10 mm production length max. 10 m
Tube No. Mate- Finned section approx.
rial weight
d3 d4 d5 s2 A1 A1/A2 GA22
(mm) (mm) (mm) (mm) (m2/m) (–) (kg/m)A
61
A
22
H-0610.18100-00 X X 16.5 18.5 38.5±0.5 1.00 0.49 9.4 0.51
H-0610.20125-00 X X 18.0 20.5 40.5±0.6 1.25 0.52 9.2 0.60
H-0610.25125-00 X X 22.5 25.0 45.0±0.6 1.25 0.60 8.5 0.71
H-0610.27125-00 x x 25.0 27.5 47.5±0.7 1.25 0.64 8.1 0.77
H-0610.35150-00 X X 32.0 35.0 55.0±0.8 1.50 0.76 7.6 1.02
Other sizes and materials: please enquire x Preferential dimensions
GEWA-H 7 fpi fin pitch m = 3.6 mm mean fin thickness δR ≈ 0.5 mm
fin height h = 10 mm production length max. 10 m
Tube No. Material Finned section approx.
weight
d3 d4 d5 s2 A1 A1/A2 GA22
(mm) (mm) (mm) (mm) (m2/m) (–) (kg/m)A
61
A
22
K
21
H-0710.18100-00 X X 16.5 18.5 38.5±0.5 1.00 0.52 10.0 0.52
H-0710.18125-00 X X X 16.0 18.5 38.5±0.5 1.25 0.52 10.3 0.56
H-0710.20125-00 x x x 18.0 20.5 40.5±0.6 1.25 0.55 9.8 0.61
H-0710.25125-00 X X 22.5 25.0 45.0±0.6 1.25 0.64 9.0 0.72
H-0710.25150-00 x x x 22.0 25.0 45.0±0.6 1.50 0.64 9.2 0.76
H-0710.27125-00 x x 25.0 27.5 47.5±0.7 1.25 0.68 8.6 0.78
H-0710.27150-00 X X X 24.5 27.5 47.5±0.7 1.50 0.68 8.8 0.83
H-0710.35150-00 X X 32.0 35.0 55.0±0.8 1.50 0.81 8.1 1.03
H-0710.35175-00 X X X 31.5 35.0 55.0±0.8 1.75 0.81 8.2 1.10
Other sizes and materials: please enquire x Preferential dimensions
6
GEWA-H 8 fpi fin pitch m = 3.2 mm mean fin thickness δR ≈ 0.45 mm
fin height h = 10 mm production length max. 10 m
Other sizes and materials: please enquire x Preferential dimensions
Tube No. Material Finned section approx.
weight
d3 d4 d5 s2 A1 A1/A2 GA22
(mm) (mm) (mm) (mm) (m2/m) (–) (kg/m)A
61
A
22
K
21
H-0810.18100-00 X X 16.5 18.5 38.5±0.5 1.00 0.59 11.5 0.53
H-0810.18125-00 X X X 16.0 18.5 38.5±0.5 1.25 0.59 11.8 0.56
H-0810.20125-00 X X X 18.0 20.5 40.5±0.6 1.25 0.63 11.2 0.61
H-0810.25125-00 X X 22.5 25.0 45.0±0.6 1.25 0.73 10.3 0.72
H-0810.25150-00 x x x 22.0 25.0 45.0±0.6 1.50 0.73 10.6 0.77
H-0810.27125-00 X X 25.0 27.5 47.5±0.7 1.25 0.78 9.9 0.78
H-0810.27150-00 x x x 24.5 27.5 47.5±0.7 1.50 0.78 10.1 0.84
H-0810.35150-00 X X 32.0 35.0 55.0±0.8 1.50 0.93 9.3 1.04
GEWA-H 8 fpi fin pitch m = 3.2 mm mean fin thickness δR ≈ 0.55 mm
fin height h = 13 mm production length max. 10 m
Tube No. Mate- Finned section approx.
rial weight
d3 d4 d5 s2 A1 A1/A2 GA22
(mm) (mm) (mm) (mm) (m2/m) (–) (kg/m)A
61
A
22
H-0813.18100-00 X X 16.5 18.5 44.5±0.6 1.00 0.83 16.1 0.61
H-0813.20125-00 X X 18.0 20.5 46.5±0.6 1.25 0.89 15.7 0.69
H-0813.25125-00 X X 22.5 25.0 51.0±0.7 1.25 1.01 14.2 0.81
H-0813.27150-00 X X 24.5 27.5 53.5±0.7 1.50 1.07 13.9 0.93
Other sizes and materials: please enquire
7
GEWA-H 9 fpi fin pitch m = 2.8 mm mean fin thickness δR ≈ 0.60 mm
fin height h = 13 mm production length max. 10 m
Tube No. Mate- Finned section approx.
rial weight
d3 d4 d5 s2 A1 A1/A2 GA22
(mm) (mm) (mm) (mm) (m2/m) (–) (kg/m)A
61
A
22
H-0913.20125-00 X X 18.0 20.5 46.5±0.7 1.25 0.99 17.4 0.79
H-0913.25125-00 X X 22.5 25.0 51.0±0.8 1.25 1.12 15.8 0.92
H-0913.27150-00 x x 24.5 27.5 53.5±0.9 1.50 1.19 15.4 1.04
H-0913.35175-00 X X 31.5 35.0 61.0±1.0 1.75 1.40 14.2 1.34
Other sizes and materials: please enquire x Preferential dimensions
GEWA-H 9 fpi fin pitch m = 2.8 mm mean fin thickness δR ≈ 0.45 mm
fin height h = 10 mm production length max. 10 m
Tube No. Mate- Finned section approx.
rial weight
d3 d4 d5 s2 A1 A1/A2 GA22
(mm) (mm) (mm) (mm) (m2/m) (–) (kg/m)A
61
A
22
H-0910.16100-00 X X 14.0 16.0 36.0±0.5 1.00 0.60 13.6 0.49
H-0910.18100-00 X X 16.5 18.5 38.5±0.5 1.00 0.66 12.7 0.54
H-0910.18125-00 X X 16.0 18.5 38.5±0.5 1.25 0.66 13.1 0.58
H-0910.20125-00 x x 18.0 20.5 40.5±0.5 1.25 0.71 12.5 0.63
H-0910.25125-00 X X 22.5 25.0 45.0±0.6 1.25 0.81 11.4 0.74
H-0910.25150-00 X X 22.0 25.0 45.0±0.6 1.50 0.81 11.7 0.79
H-0910.27125-00 x x 25.0 27.5 47.5±0.7 1.25 0.86 11.0 0.80
H-0910.35150-00 X X 32.0 35.0 55.0±0.8 1.50 1.03 10.2 1.06
Other sizes and materials: please enquire x Preferential dimensions
GEWA-H 9 fpi fin pitch m = 2.8 mm mean fin thickness δR ≈ 0.45 mm
fin height h = 8 mm production length max. 10 m
Tube No. Mate- Finned section approx.
rial weight
d3 d4 d5 s2 Aa Aa/Ai GK21
(mm) (mm) (mm) (mm) (m2/m) (–) (kg/m)K
21
H-0908.20125-00 x 18.0 20.5 36.5±0.5 1.25 0.54 9.5 2.04
H-0908.25150-00 x 22.0 25.0 41.0±0.6 1.50 0.63 9.0 2.59
Other sizes and materials: please enquire x Preferential dimensions
WIELAND-WERKE AG Tube
www.wieland.com Division
89079 Ulm, Graf-Arco-Str. 36, Germany, Phone: +49 (0)731 944-0, Fax: +49 (0)731 944-2820